
Club Champs Blackheath and Bromley HAC 4 June 2008

400H U17M

Joshua Clarke 63.1

150 U13G HT1

Dina Asher-Smith 20.2
Holly Fletcher 21.4
Irenee McIntosh 21.9
Shannon Clarke 24.5

150 U13G HT2

Aine Hurlock 22.5
Ellie Lawrence 24.4
Brianna Barwell 24.5

150 U13G HT3

Georgina Kennedy 21.9
Shannon Cordell 23.4
Rebecca Houlder 24.5

150 U13B HT4

Jonathan Holmes 22.1
Jack Colegate 22.5
Jon Pairman 23.5
Liam Cater 24.4
Andy Flagg 26.2

150 U13B HT5

Elliott Balding 23.6
Jamie Clark 24.5
Alex Punnett 24.5
Matthew Millard 25.0
Michael Essam 25.5

150 U13B HT6

Lewes Burton-Bell 23.1
Max Hodson 23.4
Aaron Plumridge 23.8
Joel Shonibare 24.4

200 U15G HT1

Amara Jacobs 27.3
Jessica Moore 28.9
Eliza Sargeant 30.2
Rachel Giannini 31.4
Elouise Edwards 32.3
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200 U15G HT2

Christine Lyston 28.8
Victoria Munt 29.0
Frances Read 29.5
Georgina Middleton 35.0

200 U15G HT3

Ayoni Williams 30.3
Asia Lawrence 31.9
Rebecca Knight 32.4
Marion Olatunji 33.5

200 M50

Tom Phillips 25.8
Clem Leon 27.1
Robert Brown 29.8
Andrew Lawes 32.8

200 U15B & U17M

Ronnie Pocklington 23.4 U17M
Ben Hopkins 23.6 U17M
Jonathan Pettet 24.3
Adam Willis 28.0

2000 S/C U20M

Alex Littlewood 06:06.4

200 U15G Final

Amara Jacobs 26.9
Jessica Moore 28.4
Victoria Munt 28.9
Christine Lyston 29.3
Ayoni Williams 29.5

Mile Men

Oliver Taylor 04:55.8 U15B
Robert Hall 04:58.7 M35
Tim Soutar 05:02.6 M50
Sam Jackson 05:09.8 U15B
Joseph Ewing 05:13.1 U15B
Jonathan Halls 05:15.1 U17M
Amrullah Azizi 05:28.8 U17M
Peter Hamilton 05:29.0 M60
Robert Brown 05:40.2 M50
Andrew Lawes 05:53.0 M50
Wilfred Orton 07:31.2 M40
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Mile Women

Jane Bradshaw 05:43.6 W35
Amber Reed 05:52.9 U15G
Michelle Fewster 06:16.8 U17W
Melody Kane 05:55.1 U17W

U13G
150 Points High Jump Points Javelin Points TOTAL

Dina Asher-Smith 20.2 31 1.30 23 14.76 11 65
Irenee McIntosh 21.9 25 1.25 21 13.28 9 55
Aine Hurlock 22.5 23 1.15 16 15.85 13 52
Holly Fletcher 21.4 27 1.20 18 11.05 6 51
Georgina Kennedy 21.9 25 1.05 11 16.47 14 50
Ellie Lawrence 24.4 17 1.10 13 19.04 18 48
Shannon Clarke 24.5 17 1.15 16 9.28 3 36
Rebecca Houlder 24.5 17 1.05 11 11.38 7 35
Shannon Cordell 23.4 20 1.10 13 3.96 0 33
Brianna Barwell 24.5 17 1.05 11 5.60 0 28

U13B
150 Points High Jump Points Javelin Points TOTAL

Liam Cater 24.4 14 1.1 10 30.87 20 44
Jon Pairman 23.5 17 1.1 10 22.06 12 39
Lewes Burton-Bell 23.1 19 1.1 10 17.83 7 36
Jonathan Holmes 22.1 22 1.1 8 10.57 2 32
Max Hodson 23.4 18 1.2 12 7.41 0 30
Alex Punnett 24.5 14 1.1 8 16.12 6 28
Aaron Plumridge 23.8 16 1.1 8 13.62 4 28
Jack Colegate 22.5 21 0.0 0 16.55 6 27
Joel Shonibare 24.4 14 1.1 10 10.92 2 26
Jamie Clark 24.5 14 1.1 8 7.32 0 22
Matthew Millard 25.0 12 1.1 8 11.28 2 22
Elliott Balding 23.6 17 0.0 0 15.99 5 22
Michael Essam 25.5 11 0.0 0 14.08 4 15
Andy Flagg 26.2 9 0.0 0 13.76 3 12
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Hammer

Jake Haylock 57.74 U17M
Andrew Jordon NT U17M
Claire Wickham 28.83 U17W
Amanda McSorley 7.08 W35
Victoria Munt 16.54 U15G
Elouise Edwards 15.12 U15G
Banke Jemiyo 43.17 U20W
Gordon Hickey 16.86 M70

High Jump U13G

Dina Asher-Smith 1.30
Irenee McIntosh 1.25
Holly Fletcher 1.20
Shannon Clarke 1.15
Aine Hurlock 1.15
Ellie Lawrence 1.10
Shannon Cordell 1.10
Brianna Barwell 1.05
Rebecca Houlder 1.05
Georgina Kennedy 1.05

Javelin U13B

Liam Cater 30.87
Jon Pairman 22.06
Lewes Burton-Bell 17.83
Jack Colegate 16.55
Alex Punnett 16.12
Elliott Balding 15.99
Michael Essam 14.08
Andy Flagg 13.76
Aaron Plumridge 13.62
Matthew Millard 11.28
Joel Shonibare 10.92
Jonathan Holmes 10.57
Max Hodson 7.41
Jamie Clark 7.32

Triple Jump

Andrew Jordon 11.23 U17M
Clem Leon 8.95 M50
Frances Read 9.64 U15G
Marion Olatunji 8.37 U15G
Christine Lyston 8.23 U15G
Jessica Moore 8.06 U15G
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Javelin U13G

Ellie Lawrence 19.04
Georgina Kennedy 16.47
Aine Hurlock 15.85
Dina Asher-Smith 14.76
Irenee McIntosh 13.28
Rebecca Houlder 11.38
Holly Fletcher 11.05
Shannon Clarke 9.28
Brianna Barwell 5.60
Shannon Cordell 3.96

High Jump U13B

Max Hodson 1.15
Liam Cater 1.10
Jon Pairman 1.10
Lewes Burton-Bell 1.10
Joel Shonibare 1.10
Jonathan Holmes 1.05
Jamie Clark 1.05
Alex Punnett 1.05
Matthew Millard 1.05
Aaron Plumridge 1.05
Jack Colegate 0.00
Andy Flagg 0.00
Michael Essam 0.00
Elliott Balding 0.00
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